IV Medunarodni plivacki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Migi¢" 2018

Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Event 2
13.10.2018. - 10.32

Women, 50m Freestyle

1 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2018
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RISTIC, Milica
JEVTIC, Marija
TOMASEVIC, Jana
LONCAR, Emilija
KRIVOGLAYV, Sanja
GAJIC, Natasa
MALINOVIC, Katarina
ILIC, Milica

TESIC, Ema

TODORCEVIC, Tijana
JEVTIC, Ksenija
DJAK, Jovana

KRSTIC, Jelena

MARKOVIC, Iva
DAMNJANOVIC, Nora
SUBOTIC, Teodora
TIMOTIC, Jovana
KUSAKOQVIC, Iva

CMILJANQVIC, Jana
ACIMOVIC, Emilija
ISAILOVIC, Marija
VESNIC, Nikolija
DJOKIC, Dusanka

TERZIC, Tara
KOVACEVIC, Natalija
PUJIC, Lara
PANTELIC, Nina
MADZAREVIC, Natalija
RAKOVIC, Djurdja
VIDOJEVIC, Vanja
DJURDJEVIC, lvona
IGNJATOVIC, Andjela
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VUIIC, Lena
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Valis
Leotar, TB
Valis
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Pksm
Valis
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Time Pts
30.36 473
31.39 428
3260 382
33.95 338
3475 316
36.78 266
38.17 238
39.07 222
4561 139
29.45 519
3329 359
3551 296
3453 322
41.70 182
4514 144
4528 142
56.39 73
33.60 349
38.89 225
4216 176
43.16 164
43.89 156
3792 243
40.74 196
41.33 187
42.00 178
4432 152
4584 137
52.14 93

1:03.17 52
1:03.20 52
4759 123
48.32 117
49.42 109
50.67 101
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IV Medunarodni plivacki miting "Vojvoda Zivojin Migi¢" 2018
Valjevo, 13.10.2018

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

2010 i mladi
1. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 4442 151
2. PALEZEVIC, Lenka 10  Delfin 4509 144
3. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Tek 4726 125
4. PETROVIC, Teodora 10  Delfin 48.13 118
5. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 51.17 98
6. PROSTRAN, Sofija 10 Valis 54.10 83
7. DJOKOVIC, Lena 10 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 56.36 74
8. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 57.31 70
9. PETRIC, Andjela 11 Valis 1:10.95 37
10. MITROVIC, Milica 11 Valis 1:34.02 15
11. CUGUROVIC, Jana 11 Valis 1:41.80 12
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